
From: J <jeevacation@gmail.com> 
Sent: Saturday, October 6, 2018 11:39 AM 
To: Eric Roth; Jay Massar, Ivjet 
Subject: Re: 

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=4JzV5uERc6k chttps://www.youtube.com/watch?==4JzV5uERc6k> 

On Sat, Oct 6, 2018 =t 7:38 AM J <jeevacation@gmail=com <mailto:jeevacation@gmail.com» wrote: 
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